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NWDSB LVM 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.40.10

25m Pistole Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 05.06.2023 11:01 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0200015 Geestemünder TV 1862 1641 Ringe 68 37 7 5 2

241 Karstedt, Jan Luca 574
242 Meyer, Christian 532
243 Mühlenbeck, Paul Philipp 535

2  0716101 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 1583 Ringe 53 47 28 11 1

256 Kuck, Dominik 548
257 Maanen, Paul 514
258 Siems, Matthias 521

3  0823091 SSV Meppen 1580 Ringe 29 95 31 5

259 Groth, Kai 544
260 Kuschmierz, Gernot 519
261 Sommer, Johann 517

4  0502007 SV Bassum 1848 1572 Ringe 59 34 13 6 2

253 Barden, Rainer Martin 556
254 Laging, Jan-Niklaas 476
255 Rother, Denis 540

5  0501027 SV Haendorf 1071 Ringe 51 19 6 4

250 Wulf, Alexander 514
251 Helm, Michael 0
252 Cordes, Timon 557

6  1001091 SV Schirumer Leegmoor 1060 Ringe 46 23 8 3

262 Fürst, Eike 0
263 Grünhoff, Dennis 520
264 Hartz, Frank 540

7  0301026 SV Rehden 1924 1056 Ringe 31 23 20 5 1

244 Mertens, Julian 532
245 Opitz, Florian 0
246 Pohl, Fiete 524

hu-ap
Hervorheben



NWDSB LVM 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.10

25m Pistole Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 05.06.2023 11:01 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S 5. S 6. S Gesamt

1 241 Karstedt, Jan Luca  0200... Geestemünder TV 1862 98 98 97 91 92 98 574

2 252 Cordes, Timon  0501... SV Haendorf 93 93 96 91 93 91 557

3 253 Barden, Rainer Martin  0502... SV Bassum 1848 97 91 97 88 92 91 556

4 271 Elsholz, Sören  0817... SSGem Wittlage 89 92 94 95 94 86 550

5 256 Kuck, Dominik  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 93 96 91 83 93 92 548

6 272 Litau, Max  0901... Vegesacker SV 1852 94 90 92 89 93 90 548

7 259 Groth, Kai  0823... SSV Meppen 93 90 87 90 95 89 544

8 264 Hartz, Frank  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 89 88 91 87 92 93 540

9 255 Rother, Denis  0502... SV Bassum 1848 86 89 91 92 92 90 540
10 243 Mühlenbeck, Paul Philipp  0200... Geestemünder TV 1862 83 88 92 90 95 87 535
11 242 Meyer, Christian  0200... Geestemünder TV 1862 90 84 91 91 96 80 532
12 270 Abeling, Marko  0713... Bürgerschützenverein Goldens... 95 88 85 83 76 95 522
13 258 Siems, Matthias  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 91 85 90 86 90 79 521
14 263 Grünhoff, Dennis  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 95 95 94 74 74 88 520
15 260 Kuschmierz, Gernot  0823... SSV Meppen 86 88 87 84 85 89 519
16 261 Sommer, Johann  0823... SSV Meppen 89 88 88 82 82 88 517
17 250 Wulf, Alexander  0501... SV Haendorf 94 86 95 74 79 86 514
18 257 Maanen, Paul  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 94 92 86 88 81 73 514
19 265 Scharrelmann, Philipp  0301... SSV Dümmer 1974 83 81 80 90 88 86 508
20 266 Tomforde, Jan-Hinrich  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 86 90 89 86 73 80 504
21 273 Christoph, Nilas  0903... Borgfelder SGi 1957 90 80 85 81 67 82 485
22 254 Laging, Jan-Niklaas  0502... SV Bassum 1848 63 83 81 86 92 71 476

hu-ap
Hervorheben

hu-ap
Hervorheben



NWDSB LVM 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.42

25m Pistole Junioren II Seite: 1

Stand: 05.06.2023 11:01 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S 5. S 6. S Gesamt

1 244 Mertens, Julian  0301... SV Rehden 1924 87 89 88 89 90 89 532

2 246 Pohl, Fiete  0301... SV Rehden 1924 81 88 85 91 90 89 524

3 324 von Döllen, Timo  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 86 88 91 87 83 76 511

4 322 Oetjen, Levi  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 79 88 83 85 81 86 502

5 323 Fenken, Jannes  0401... SV Hesedorf 76 74 71 86 74 85 466


